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200010200003
65031

10/20/2000
08:32:54

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY, JOHN
S

200111080004
85341

11/08/2001
12:48:01

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOPER,
BRUCE D

200010060003
51271

10/06/2000
10:42:24

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHADDIX,
MICHAEL

200111010004
70681

11/01/2001
01:20:16

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, SIDNEY


