Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010200003 65031	10/20/2000 08:32:54	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENRY, JOHN S						
200111080004 85341	11/08/2001 12:48:01	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOOPER, BRUCE D						
200010060003 51271	10/06/2000 10:42:24	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHADDIX, MICHAEL						
200111010004 70681	11/01/2001 01:20:16	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, SIDNEY						